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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Savinar814
MAC

8.725 9.500 9.2508.900 36.375
4 1 4T 2 1 

1 

Taylor Sugg839
Riverside

8.700 9.100 9.1259.300 36.225
5 3 1 5 2 

2 

Sarah Gilstrap824
OGA

9.400 8.975 8.5758.850 35.800
1 4 6 10 3 

3 

Daniela Torvalds849
Westside

8.950 8.750 9.2758.300 35.275
3 6 9 1 4 

4 

Natalie Obradovich813
MAC

7.900 9.350 9.2008.450 34.900
11 2 8 4 5 

5 

Jessica Maddox825
OGA

8.250 8.150 9.2259.200 34.825
7 7 2 3 6 

6 

Nina Caplan823
OGA

8.450 8.900 8.9507.800 34.100
6 5 10 8 7 

7 

Stella Wallace834
OMEGA

7.850 7.550 8.1258.700 32.225
12 10 7 12T 8 

8 

Mikhayla Baravik836
Rigert Elite

8.000 7.750 8.5506.950 31.250
8T 9 14T 11 9 

9 

Sarah Stinson821
NWGTC

8.000 6.100 8.8757.500 30.475
8T 13 13 9 10 

10 

Kelsey Funkhouser820
NWGTC

7.950 6.700 8.1256.300 29.075
10 12 16 12T 11 

11 

Theresa Galati812
MAC

9.200 0.000 9.0508.900 27.150
2 14T 4T 6 12 

12 

Genevieve Gallagher815
Metro

0.000 0.000 9.0009.050 18.050
13T 14T 3 7 13 

13 

Cedar Willey840
Riverside

0.000 7.875 0.0007.700 15.575
13T 8 11 14T 14 

14 

Bailey Coyner837
Riverside

0.000 0.000 0.0007.650 7.650
13T 14T 12 14T 15 

15 

Clara Lang816
Metro

0.000 7.425 0.0000.000 7.425
13T 11 17 14T 16 

16 

Hannah Hinshaw838
Riverside

0.000 0.000 0.0006.950 6.950
13T 14T 14T 14T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: O regon Gymnastics A cademy


